
Al2-Lancastsr Farming, Saturday, Fabruary 7, 1998

Phila. Vegetable ED 1 1/9 bucl

-12.00 TX Round Green Type med
9.00- 50 lb sks NY Round Green
Type Ige 5.00-6.00 1 3/4 bucrts & 40 lb
ctns FL Savoy Type med-Ige 10.00-12.00
—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 1-lb flmbgs CA Topped
med-Ige 10.00-11.00few 12.00FLTopped
med-Ige 9.00 few 10.00 sks 24 2-lbflmbgs
CA Topped med-Ige few 12.00 sks 10 S-lb
flmbgs CA Topped med-Ige few 12.00 50
lb sks Ise AZ Topped Ige 7.00-8.50 CA
Topped jbo 9.00-10.00 few higher CD
Topped jbo 7.00-8.50 mostly 8.00 FL
Topped jbo 9.00 ctns 24 1-lbflmbgs CA
Baby Peeled 18.50ctns 20 1-Ibflmbgs CA
Baby Peeled 15.00 ctns 4 5-lb flmbgs CA
baby peeled 13.00 CAULIFLOWER:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns
flmwrpd AZ 12s 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00
CA 12s 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00-10.00 few
10.50- one label 12.00 9s few

7.00- —CELERY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 1 1/2 dz
8.50- mostly 8.50 2 dz 8.50-10.00
mostly 9.00 ooc lower 2 1/2 dz 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00 occ lower 3 dz 7.00 FL 2 dz
7.50- 2 1/2 dz7.50-8.00 3 dz 7.50-8.00
ctns flmbgs FL Hearts flmbs 18s 8.00
CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY celctts FL 14.00-15.00
50 lb ctns CA Nappa 13.00-14.00
CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wbcrts FL Yellow 4 dz min
17.00 White 4 dz min 16.00
CUCUMBERS: 1 1/9 buctns/crls MX
XPickles med 15.00fair appear 10.00WA-

medordqual 12.00-14.00—EGGPLANT:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9
bucntrs wrpd FL med fair appear
14.00- —ENDIVE: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY I 1/9 FL
12.00- mostly 13.00 10 lb ctns BL
Witloof 11.00 —ESCAROLE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL
12.00- mostly 13.00 —GARLIC:
MARKET STEADY 30 lb ctns CA White
super col 37.50-39.00 col 34.50 super jbo
33.00 exjbo 31.50—GREENS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA Swiss
Chard 12s 13.00Red 12s 12.00 TX Dande-
lion 24s 14.00 Kohlrabi 24s 12.00-14.00
12s 8.00 Red 12s 8.00 Swiss Chard 24s
13.00- 12s 9.00 Red 12s 9.00 ctnsi

cits bchd GA Collaid 24s 8.00-9.00 Kale
24s 11.00-12.00 NC Collard 7.00-8.00
Kale 11.00-12.00 Mustard 10.00 Turnip
Tops 10.00 Rape 10.00ctns Ise CA Kale
Flowering 24s 12.00 ---LETTUCE-
ICEBERG: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns AZ 24s 8.00-9.00 few low as 7.00
Wrapped 24s 9.00-11.00 mostly
9.00- one label high as 12.50
LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns AZ Boston 24s 7.00 Green
Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00-8.50 fair
cond 6.00-7.00 Red Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00
mostly 8.00-8.50 fait cond 6.00-7.00 FL
Boston 24s 7.00Green Leaf 24s 7.00 Red
Leaf 24s 7.00 Bibb 24s 8.00 MX Green
Leaf 24s 8.00-8.50 Red Leaf 24s 8.00-8.50
3 lb ctns CA Mesculin Mix 8.00
LETTUCE-ROMAINE; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns AZ 24s 8.00-9.00

CONESTOGA VALLEY ENTERPRISES

11-MAG Agricultural Lime Spreading HI-CAL

CallBill Powell
Regional Mgr, American Angus Association

Cash Discount Savings on Delivery
Call Toll Free day and evening

1-800-724-3277
Serving PA. MD. Delmarva. NJ. NY & 0.11

He •• O've you professional counsal and halp
—no cost no obligation Ha undarstands your
needs end he s ready and willing to help
Contact him today'

Ca» 301/271 2767

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in mind A large percentage
of openings keep animals clean & dry

Other Products
• Concrete Post & Beams
• Concrete Gutters

• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos

Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns.

few 10.00otd-fair oond 3.00-6.00 FL 24s
6.00-7.00 15bunts AZ 24s 115012.00-
-MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA Ige 12.001250 mostly 12.00
med 850950 mostly 8.50-9.004 qt bids
PA med-lge 5.00-550 mostly 5.00 sml-
med 4.00-450 mostly 4.00 5 lb ctns PA
Crcmini 7.00 Portobellss 650-750 few
low as 6.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake
1150-12.50few 13.00fair qual 9.50-1050

ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA 850-9.00
ctns 10 10-oz trays flmwrpd PA 750-8.00
mostly 8.00 —OKRA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —ONIONS
GREEN: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns bchd MX 48s 8.
00-9.00 TX Bulb Type 24s 14.00-15.00
ctns/crts bchd CA Leeks 12s 10.00 MX
Leeks 12s 10.00-12.00 NJ Leeks 12s
10.00-12.00TX Leeks 12s 10.0011.00

PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cits bchd FL Curly 60s 12.00 Plain 60s
12.00ctns bchd TXCurly 60s 13.00-14.00

mostly 13.00Plain60s 13.00-14.00mostly
13.00 Root 12s 14.00 —PARSNIPS: ctns
12 1-lbflmbgs CD 10.00 20 lb flmbgs Ise

CD 13.00 —PEAS GREEN: MARKET
LOWER 10 lb ctns GU Sugar Snap Peas
Decalyxed 12.00 —PEAS OTHER:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEPPERS; MARKET HIGH-
ER I 1/9 buctns/crts FL Bell Type Green
jbo 14.00 exlge 12.00-14.00 fair cond
7.50-9.00 Ige 10.00-12.00fair cond low as
8.00 fair qual 6.00-650 med 8.00-10.00

BUYING ANGUS?
Bulls? Cows? Heifers?

Bov 295 Thurmoni MO 21788

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

■NC

477EAST FARMERSVILLERD. .

NEW HOLLAND,PA 17557 /-waffle slatA
(717) 355-2361

occ 11.00fair qualor oond low as 7.00 sml
fair cond 4.00-5.00 Mxd Red And Green
med-lge 8.00 medfair cond 4.00-5.00 Red
exlge fair ccnd 15.00-16.00 Ige fair cond
13.0014.00med-lge 14.00 sml fair qual &

cond 6.008.00 Yellow Ige fair qual
17.0018.00MX Bell Type Green Igefair

appear 8.009.00medfair appear6.ooB.oo
5 kg ctns IS Bell Type Red 90110mm
24.00 Yellow 90-110mm 24.00
PEPPERS OTHER: 1/2and 5/9 buctns/crts
FL lalapeno 12.00 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL
Long Hot 9.0010.00 mxd red and green
6.00-7.00 —RADISHES: MARKET
LOWER ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs FL Red
6.008.00few 5.50ctns tpd 14 l-lb flmbgs
FL Red 6.008.00 ctns bchd MX Red 24s
6.007.00 mostly 7.00 —RHUBARB:
OFFERINGS NONE —RUTABAGAS:
50 lb ctns CD CDOne med 8.00
SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns bchd MX Flat 24s 10.00 1 2/5 bucrts
bchd CA Flat 24s 11.00bubkts TX Savoy
12.00 ctns TX Savoy 11.00 —SQUASH:
MARKET ZUCCHINI HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 1/2 & 5/9
buctns/crts FL Zucchini sml-med
8.009.00 med 6.007.00 Yellow Straight-
neck sml-med 10.00 fair appear low as
8.00 MX Zucchini sml-med fair
appear 6.008.00 medfair appears.oo6.oo
Yellow Stiaightneck sml-med 10.00
SWEETPOTATOES: MARKETABOUT
STEADY CURED40lbctns NCU.S. One
Jewels med 11.00 —TOMATOES:

MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER 25 lb
ctns FL U.S. Comb or Better Mature
Greens light-red xlge 9.00 some 8.00 tge
9.00 some 8.00 Local Repack 85% U.S.
One orBetter MatureGreens pink-light ted
xlge 13.50 Ige 12.50 med 12.50 fits 2 lyr
MX Vine Ripes light red-red 4xss
7.00-8.00 Sxss 6.00-7.00 sx6s 6.00 5 kg
ctns SP VineRipes light red-red Ige (clus-
ters) few 19.00-20.00 —TOMATOES.
CHERRY: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
fits 12 i-ptbkts MX light red-red 7.00-8.00
few 9.00 —TOMATOES. PLUM TYPE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
MX light red-red 8.00 ted fair cond 6.00
TURNIPS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
25 lb flmbgs TX Purple Top med 7.50 25
lb sks NJ Purple Top med 6.00-8.00 NY
Purple Top med 6.00 —VEGETABLES
OTHER; 8 lb ctns CA Radicchio 9s 8.00

El'MNOT
L10N...

THE CLASSIFIED LIVESTOCK SECTION
HAS BEASTLY SELECTIONS!


